
  

 

Offer Ends 23 December, 2019 
 

Residential Loans- Full Doc  
 

 
This 0.5% interest rate reduction for the life of the loan is available on all applications received up to 23rd December 
2019.  
 

Residential Loans- Mid Doc 
 
In addition, Mid Doc Owner Occupied loan applications received up to 23 December, 2019 are eligible for a discount 
of 0.25% also for the life of the loan. 
 

 
*For full details please refer to the Connective Advance Residential Loans rate sheet 
 
 

Residential SMSF - Recent Rate Change 
 
Even with demand for Connective Advance new Residential SMSF product being strong, we have reduced our rates 
at various LVR bands as follows: 
 

 
*For full details please refer to the Connective Advance Residential SMSF Loans rate sheet 
 
If you have any transactions you wish to discuss please do not hesitate to contact a Thinktank Relationship Manager-  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our recent residential product release now includes a special discounted rate on Full Doc Owner Occupied loans.   



  

 
 

Tony Zaccari  
 Senior Relationship Manager VIC/SA 
 M: 0403 758 514 
 E: tzaccari@thinktank.net.au 

 

  Claire Byrne   
  Relationship Manager NSW 
  M: 0414 235 478 
  E: cbyrne@thinktank.net.au 

 

  Kat Gasparovic 
  Relationship Manager QLD 
  M: 0405 815 287 
  E: kgasparovic@thinktank.net.au 

 
 Dev De   
 Senior Relationship Manager  TAS 
 M: 0466 576 338 
 E: sde@thinktank.net.au 
 

 Robyn Hadlow   
 Business Development Manager ACT                   
  M: 0406 857 708 
  E: rhadlow@thinktank.net.au 
 

  Adam Hutcheson  
  State Sales Executive  QLD/WA/NT 
  M: 0434 609 239 
  E: ahutcheson@thinktank.net.au  
 

 Heather Noonan  
 Regional Sales Executive VIC/TAS/SA 
 M: 0435 960 646 
 E: hnoonan@thinktank.net.au 

 

 Cath Ryan  
  Regional Sales Executive NSW/ACT 
  M: 0433 862 944 
  E: cryan@thinktank.net.au 

Peter Vala  
GM Partnerships & Distribution 
M: 0468 989 555 
E: pvala@thinktank.net.au 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:tzaccari@thinktank.net.au
mailto:hnoonan@thinktank.net.au

